Home » ime » ime MCF-LW06485 LoRaWAN interface Instruction Manual
MCF-LW06485
Operating Manual
Contents [ hide
1  Important safety information
2  Description
3  Overview
4  Installation

For payload descriptions, uplinks and downlinks format and available commands please refer to this document:
DATA FRAME FORMAT
Ordering code
Code Description
MCF-LW06485 ModBus RTU RS485 to LoRaWAN® interface EU863-870
MCF-LW06485-AS ModBus RTU RS485 to LoRaWAN® interface AS920-925
MCF-LW06485-US ModBus RTU RS485 to LoRaWAN® interface US902-928
MCF-LW06485-AU ModBus RTU RS485 to LoRaWAN® interface AU915-928
For payload descriptions, uplinks and downlinks format and available commands please refer to this document:
DATA FRAME FORMAT
Modbus overview
11.1 Modbus RTU basics